
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790pete lathrop

Terry Maloney tmaloney@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric (608) 252-5695

jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Jim 
Rittenhouse

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Contract 7444

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

(920) 687-8782

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222Wendy 
Pritchard

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

5/8/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7444

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

William Kahl

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

45
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

5/8/2015


